Key Stage 1 Results 2024

Pupils achieving the expected standard in Phonics

Year 2 (retakes)
Year 1

Key Stage 2 Results 2024

Pupils achieving the expected standard or above
Reading

Writing

English Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling (EGPS):

Maths

Science

High Level of Attainment

Pupils achieving a higher standard in Reading:

Pupils working at a greater depth within the expected standard in
Writing:

Pupils achieving a higher standard in English Grammar,
Punctuation and Spelling (EGPS):

Pupils achieving a higher standard in Maths:

Average scaled scores
Reading
Maths

Reading, Writing and Maths - attainment
Pupils achieving the expected standard or above:
Pupils achieving the higher standard:

100%
73%

70%
80%
80%
90%
90%

40%

30%

30%
30%

107.3
108.2

70%
30%



